
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life January 3, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $106,214 33
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $59,586 19
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $55,051 28

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $46,392 30
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $40,680 11
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $38,616 10
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $30,257 19

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $23,256 8
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $22,920 10
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $22,692 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $22,089 5
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $20,916 10
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $19,428 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $19,032 11
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $16,674 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $16,584 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,734 5
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $14,772 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $14,472 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,860 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $13,327 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $13,284 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $13,212 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $13,152 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $12,480 6
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $12,420 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $12,228 3
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $11,964 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $10,356 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $9,264 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $9,180 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $9,120 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $8,952 4
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,916 3
Golden Era Solutions, Inc. $8,580 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $8,580 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $8,172 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $8,016 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $7,080 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,044 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,768 2
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $6,732 2
Reyer, Jerome H. Reyer Insurance Agency $6,612 1
Washwick, Karl The Washwick Agency, Inc. $6,599 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,324 5
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $5,992 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,820 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $5,508 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,209 4
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $5,208 2
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $5,160 3



General Agencies

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $4,896 1
Kirsch Insurance $4,680 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,656 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Cosentino, Richard Cosentino Insurance Agency $4,488 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $4,404 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $4,332 1
Moricco, Thomas A. Moricco Insurance Agency $4,176 1
One Stop Shopping Ins. Agency Corp. $4,176 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,176 1
Zenith Marketing Group, Inc. $4,176 1
Reyes Benefits, Inc. $4,164 1
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $4,136 3
World Wide Coverage Corp. $4,136 2
Plans Plus, Ltd. $4,132 1
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $4,116 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $4,116 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $4,008 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,936 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $3,900 2
French, Scott French Insurance Agency $3,876 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $3,732 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,696 1
Synergy Benefits Consulting, Inc. $3,564 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,504 1
HTA Financial Services, Inc. $3,420 1
RGM Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,401 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $3,384 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Lavelli, Jennifer Lavelli Insurance Agency $3,168 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $3,108 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $3,108 1
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Puente, Efraim A. Puente Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Blackford, Raymond Blackford Insurance Agency $2,954 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $2,952 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Rutstein, Binyomin Rutstein Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Newell, Herbert E. Jr. Newell Insurance Agency $2,880 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $2,868 1
Parker, Lisa M. Parker Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Slyh, Daniel P. Slyh Insurance Agency $2,868 1
McIntosh, Hubert C. McIntosh Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Isaac, Ilain Isaac Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Business Planning Concepts, Inc. $2,712 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $2,712 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life January 3, 2021

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $13,860 Gilbert, Brian $11,964
Cancio, Maria $13,284 Mangini, Nicholas L. $10,428
Stevens, Ray $13,272

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gast, David $9,984 Dolph, Frank B. III $6,588
Stevens, Sandra K. $9,864 Bono, Peter F. $6,552
Kempler, Gary S. $9,444 Brennan, Amy S. $6,348
Newman, Michelle $9,264 Kovacs, Michael $6,162
Siddique, Nayeem M. $9,180 Peltz, Jesse S. $5,872
Szarf, Rosa $9,120 Lucas, Cody $5,856
Maisto, Stephen $9,108 Dauler, Diane L. $5,712
Charron, Jo Ann M. $8,647 Lasman, Mark J. $5,568
Ahlbum, Jon $8,196 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,544
Ulayyet, Fred M. $8,172 Schwartz, Matthew $5,385
Schwartz, Scott J. $7,080 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $5,364
Reyer, Kenneth $6,612 Daenzer, Christopher $5,364
Washwick, Karl $6,599

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Moran, Kevin K. $4,968 Roberts, Michael $3,744
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,896 Thompson, Patty L. $3,744
Malvezzi, Clint S. $4,776 Franco, Salvador $3,732
Kirsch, Marlin $4,680 Huberman, Richard $3,732
Warner, Terry $4,680 Fuller, Steven B. $3,696
McGregor, Iyan L. $4,656 Feldesman, James S. $3,636
Ahlbum, Tim $4,620 Sawyer, Megan C. $3,564
Paz, Jacqueline $4,572 Reardon, John J. $3,552
Cosentino, Richard $4,488 Feinberg, Robert B. $3,504
Diamond, Robert G. $4,488 Gray, Rick $3,468
Barnes, Robert W. $4,428 Beers, Lisa G. $3,420
Keating, Gizella $4,404 Paul, Aaron $3,420
Bergollo, Kristian J. $4,356 Schwartz, Richard S. $3,420
Gordon, Aaron $4,356 Gagliardi, Rosemarie $3,401
Barger, Edward L. $4,332 Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,384
Fosberg, Charles M. $4,332 McGregor, Maximilian M. $3,384
Preuss, Diane J. $4,284 Barta, Devin M. $3,372
Lawrence, Kevin $4,248 Shapero, Kenneth A. $3,324
Gumora, Helene $4,200 Wilson, Marion E. $3,308
Henning, Sonny A. $4,176 Collier, David Jr. $3,288
Moricco, Thomas A. $4,176 Daenzer, Michelle $3,216
Smith, Robert J. $4,176 DeMoss, William Jr. $3,216
Reyes, Mauricio $4,164 Marie, Lisa C. $3,216
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $4,140 Roper, Charles W. $3,192
Weinstein, Sanford E. $4,140 Lavelli, Jennifer $3,168
Palumbo, Zachary J. $4,116 Bahlkow, Valerie $3,108
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,936 Friedman, Michael D. $3,108
Schuler, James F. $3,936 Levi, Lisa $3,108
French, Scott $3,876 Osborn, Jarrett $3,108
Sachs, Kerry $3,828 Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,108
Fruchtman, Ira $3,816 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,108
Lembcke, Julia $3,804 Warren, Gary A. $3,108



Writing Agents
Campana, Diana M. $3,048 Isaac, Ilain $2,772
MacOviak, Robert T. $3,048 Mulherin, Charles S. III $2,772
Puente, Efraim A. $3,024 Pedersen, Susan I. $2,772
Coniglio, John $3,012 Dover, Kevin $2,724
Poppe, Stephen E. $3,012 Dworkin, Earl D. $2,712
Swain, Jeffrey A. $3,012 Elfrink, Priscilla $2,712
F., Christian $2,988 Fraser, Daniel $2,712
Mitchell, Scott A. $2,954 Fuhrman, Harold $2,712
Celorio, Silvia M. $2,952 Geld, James F. $2,712
Stetler, Renee $2,952 Graham, William C. $2,712
Warren, William A. $2,952 Kelsey, Steven D. $2,712
Waxman, Richard S. $2,952 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,712
Newcomer, Michael $2,928 Saintilien, James $2,712
Armbrecht, Keith $2,892 Trefry, Nicklaus A. $2,712
Futch, Jarrett J. $2,892 Pineda, Ruth C. $2,640
Newell, Herbert E. Jr. $2,880 Bowen, Malcolm M. $2,587
Parker, Lisa M. $2,868 Sklar, Susan T. $2,580
Slyh, Melinda K. $2,868 DiCicco, Danyel $2,544
McIntosh, Hubert C. $2,832 Eichhorn, William $2,544
Kubic, Kenneth K. $2,796 Smith, Constance A. $2,544
Reyes, Dan $2,796


